Proces-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: QATAR

n°candidat
974000003300
974000015601
974000004892
974000015629
974000003408
974000003332
974000004857
974000004876
974000003298
974000015603
974000003314
974000004868
974000015628
974000003299
974000003347
974000004890
974000003282
974000004900
974000003331
974000003308
974000004872
974000015600
974000003330
974000004852
974000003311
974000004883
974000004897
974000004880
974000004850
974000003321
974000015609
974000003278
974000004895
974000003349
974000003291
974000003304
974000004849
974000004873
974000003294
974000004854
974000004886
974000003306
974000003317
974000003310
974000003285
974000003322

Examen: Bl

Session: 202205) (Etranger)

note CO total/25

20,0
15,5
19,5
20,0
8,5
23,0
19,5
19,0
16,0
22,5
21,5
14,0
16,5
18,5
19,0
24,0
15,5
18,5
14,0
24,0
20,0
19,5
15,0
17,0
18,5
17,5
10,0
21,5
18,5
17,5
21,0
18,5
17,0
12,0
18,5
18,0
17,0
23,0
21,5
23,0
Absence
16,0
23,0
17,0
19,0
19,5

20,0
15,5
19,5
20,0

8,5
23,0
19,5
19,0
16,0
22,5
21,5
14,0
16,5
18,5
19,0
24,0
15,5
18,5
14,0
24,0
20,0
19,5
15,0
17,0
18,5
17,5
10,0
21,5
18,5
17,5
21,0
18,5
17,0
12,0
18,5
18,0
17,0
23,0
21,5
23,0

0,0
16,0
23,0
17,0
19,0
19,5

Centre: 974000 - Doha

note CE total/25

24,0
18,0
19,0
18,0
15,0
21,5
23,5
17,0
22,0
20,5
23,0
18,5
22,0
17,5
17,5
22,5
13,5
22,5
18,0
21,5
20,5
19,5
19,0
16,5
13,5
18,0
16,0
23,5
22,0
18,0
23,5
21,0
21,0
19,5
19,0
15,0
17,5
23,0
17,5
24,5
Absence
13,5
20,0
19,5
21,5
21,5

24,0
18,0
19,0
18,0
15,0
21,5
23,5
17,0
22,0
20,5
23,0
18,5
22,0
17,5
17,5
22,5
13,5
22,5
18,0
21,5
20,5
19,5
19,0
16,5
13,5
18,0
16,0
23,5
22,0
18,0
23,5
21,0
21,0
19,5
19,0
15,0
17,5
23,0
17,5
24,5

0,0
13,5
20,0
19,5
21,5
21,5

note PE total/25

16,0
11,5
17,0
21,5
12,0
17,0
19,5
7.0
22,5
15,5
18,0
14,0
20,0
19,5
17,5
23,0
7,5
18,5
16,5
17,5
21,5
22,0
18,5
16,5
16,0
23,0
8,0
20,0
18,5
16,0
24,0
22,0
20,0
19,0
17,0
14,0
13,5
21,5
19,5
24,0
Absence
14,0
16,0
20,0
21,0
22,5

16,0
11,5
17,0
21,5
12,0
17,0
19,5

7,0
22,5
15,5
18,0
14,0
20,0
19,5
17,5
23,0

7,5
18,5
16,5
17,5
21,5
22,0
18,5
16,5
16,0
23,0

8,0
20,0
18,5
16,0
24,0
22,0
20,0
19,0
17,0
14,0
13,5
21,5
19,5
24,0

0,0
14,0
16,0
20,0
21,0
22,5

note PO total/25 note/100 décision

21,0
21,0
22,0
21,0
17,0
22,5
21,0
19,0
21,0
24,0
18,5
22,5
21,0
25,0
24,0
25,0
18,5
20,5
20,0
23,5
24,0
24,5
23,0
22,0
23,0
25,0
21,0
24,5
24,5
18,0
23,0
23,5
24,5
21,0
24,0
20,0
21,0
23,5
18,0
25,0
Absence
17,0
19,0
22,5
21,5
25,0

21,0
21,0
22,0
21,0
17,0
22,5
21,0
19,0
21,0
24,0
18,5
22,5
21,0
25,0
24,0
25,0
18,5
20,5
20,0
23,5
24,0
24,5
23,0
22,0
23,0
25,0
21,0
24,5
24,5
18,0
23,0
23,5
24,5
21,0
24,0
20,0
21,0
23,5
18,0
25,0

0,0
17,0
19,0
22,5
21,5
25,0

81,0
66,0
77,5
80,5
52,5
84,0
83,5
62,0
81,5
82,5
81,0
69,0
79,5
80,5
78,0
94,5
55,0
80,0
68,5
86,5
86,0
85,5
75,5
72,0
71,0
83,5
55,0
89,5
83,5
69,5
91,5
85,0
82,5
71,5
78,5
67,0
69,0
91,0
76,5
96,5

0,0
60,5
78,0
79,0
83,0
88,5

Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Eliminé-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
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n°candidat
974000004882
974000004856
974000004865
974000004851
974000004871
974000003280
974000005173
974000004875
974000003333
974000004893
974000015627
974000004888
974000015296
974000003277
974000004682
974000004874

974000004894

note jury total/25

15,0
20,0
24,0
12,5
20,5
14,0
18,5
8,0
20,0
22,0
13,0
22,0
Absence
24,5
11,0
17,5

21,5

Co

15,0
20,0
24,0
12,5
20,5
14,0
18,5

8,0
20,0
22,0
13,0
22,0

0,0
24,5
11,0
17,5

21,5

note jury total/25

20,5
16,5
25,0
14,5
23,0
16,0
20,5
12,5
23,5
21,5
19,0
17,0
Absence
24,0
20,0
12,5

18,5

CE

20,5
16,5
25,0
14,5
23,0
16,0
20,5
12,5
23,5
21,5
19,0
17,0

0,0
24,0
20,0
12,5

18,5

note jury total/25

16,5
15,5
24,0
18,5
24,5
16,5
21,5
14,0
19,5
17,0
21,0
17,0
Absence
24,5
16,5
13,5

18,5

PE

16,5
15,5
24,0
18,5
24,5
16,5
21,5
14,0
19,5
17,0
21,0
17,0

0,0
24,5
16,5
13,5

18,5

note jury total/25 note/100

19,0
22,5
25,0
20,0
24,0
17,0
22,0
17,0
23,5
21,0
19,0
21,0
Absence
24,5
10,0
17,5

23,0

PO

19,0
22,5
25,0
20,0
24,0
17,0
22,0
17,0
23,5
21,0
19,0
21,0

0,0
24,5
10,0
17,5

23,0

71,0
74,5
98,0
65,5
92,0
63,5
82,5
51,5
86,5
81,5
72,0
77,0

0,0
97,5
57,5
61,0

81,5

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Eliminé-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e
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